)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 11, 2026, 03:21:13 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 1091 General Bill, By Hutto
Summary: Carolina Wolf Spider, designated as official state spider; State Symbols and Emblems

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 1-1-701 SO AS TO
DESIGNATE THE "CAROLINA WOLF SPIDER", HOGNA CAROLINENSIS, AS THE OFFICIAL STATE SPIDER.

02/01/00
02/01/00
02/16/00
02/17/00
02/22/00
02/23/00
02/23/00

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-4

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-9

Read second time SJ-86

Read third time and sent to House SJ-10

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-11

Page 1 of 1



