

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 1091 General Bill, By Hutto

Summary: Carolina Wolf Spider, designated as official state spider; State Symbols and Emblems

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 1-1-701 SO AS TO DESIGNATE THE "CAROLINA WOLF SPIDER", HOGNA CAROLINENSIS, AS THE OFFICIAL STATE SPIDER.

02/01/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-4
02/01/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-4
02/16/00	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-9
02/17/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-86
02/22/00	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-10
02/23/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
02/23/00	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-11